
Subject: Josh Kreger for DLANC
From: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>
Date: 04/27/2016 11:48 AM
To: Robin Bieker <robin@biekerco.com>, Robert Buente
<bbuente@1010dev.org>, Sonnet Hui <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>, Daniel
Taban <daniel@jadeent.com>, "pkeller@mackurban.com"
<pkeller@mackurban.com>, "Nusbaum, Nate - CHMC"
<Nate.Nusbaum@DignityHealth.org>, James Pugh
<JPugh@sheppardmullin.com>, Richard / Grand Lofts
<richard@grandlofts.com>, "msaucedo@aegworldwide.com"
<msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>, "SJordan@aegworldwide.com"
<SJordan@aegworldwide.com>, "faye.washington@ywcagla.org"
<faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, "channing@almadevelopment.com"
<channing@almadevelopment.com>, "terri@laautoshow.com"
<terri@laautoshow.com>

Hi Everyone,

I just wanted to send a personal reminder to please register to vote for the DLANC 
elections – registration closes tomorrow! As you know, I am running for one of the South 
Park Business seats and I would appreciate your vote – we need to make sure our 
stakeholders voices are heard on the neighborhood council and at City Hall.  

In order to register you will need pictures of two different documents. I recommend using 
your phone and e-mailing yourself. One document must be an ID that shows you are who you 
say you are, like a driver's license, a passport, and other picture ID. The other 
documents show that you work or live in the area. It could be as simple as a letter with 
your name on it, business card, utility bill, etc.

Once you have pictures of those documents, go to the following website and enter your 
information. 

https://register.empowerla.org/council/16/

After registering, you must wait 24-72 hours for the city to process your information. 
When that is done, you will receive an email with your username and pin.  Click here to 
vote: https://empowerla.everyonecounts.com/app/7243/15645, and thank you so much for your 
support!! 

Josh Kreger

Director of Real Estate & Planning
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South Park Business Improvement District

Please note change of address:

1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

josh@southpark.la <mailto:josh@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1123 | c. 213 344 6749

www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>   |  fb.com/southparklosangeles  |  
@southparkla

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

view commercial vacancies at: www.southpark.la/vacancies <http://www.southpark.la
/vacancies>
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